ATTACHMENT 1

2024-2025 Enhanced Annual Plan

Session 1: Tab: Page: Speaker/s: Organisation:
9:00am -  9:10am
9:10am - 9:20am
9:20am -  9:30am
9:30am -  9:40am
9:40am -  9:50am

9:50am - 10:00am
10:00am - 10:10am
10:10am - 10:20am
10:20am - 10:30am
10:30am - 10:40am
10:40am - 10:50am
10:50am - 11:00am

11:00am - 11:20am

11:20am - 11:30am
11:30am - 11:40am
11:40am - 11:50am
11:50am - 12:00pm

12:00pm

1:00pm LUNCH

Session 2 Eap

Hearings: Item: Page: Speaker/s: Organisation:
1:00PM 1:10PM 012 Christine Carter
1:10PM 1:20PM 014 Keith Carter
1:20pm 1:30pm 017 Clint and Vanessa Tamatea
1:30pm 1:40pm 018 Peter Gibson Market Cross Community Groups
1:40pm 1:50pm 587 Toni O'Keefe Seddonville Reserve Committee
1:50pm 2:00pm 044 David Orchard Waimangaroa Subcommittee
2:00pm - 2:10pm 68 John Bougen
2:10pm - 2:20pm 68 John Bougen
2:20pm - 2:30m 68 John Bougen
2:30pm - 2:40pm 144 Linda Grammer and lan Mulholland Buller Tramping Club Di-HooperCancelled-
2:40pm - 2:50pm 199 Linda Grammer - Buller Tramping Club Di-HoeperCancelled-
2:50pm - 3:00pm 130 Nicki and Dale Singleton/Ashworth
3:00pm - 3:10pm Afternoon Tea
3:10pm - 3:20pm 106 Margaret Montgomery Westport Kiwi Holiday Park and Motels
3:20pm - 3:30pm 110 Margaret Montgomery Westport Kiwi Holiday Park and Motels
3:30pm - 3:40pm 134 Frank Dooley Buller Electricity Limited
3:40pm - 3:50pm 135 Frank Dooley Yelood Family Trust
3:50pm - 4:00pm 136 Frank Dooley Yelood Family Trust
4:00pm - 4:10pm 137 Frank Dooley Yelood Family Trust
4:10pm - 4:20pm 146 Frank Dooley
4:20pm 4:30pm 623 Graeme Neylon ( Deputy Chair ICB )
4:30pm 4:40pm 140 Brian & Hamish Jones and MacBeth Karamea Waste Management Group
4:40pm 4:50pm 194 Chris Reynolds
4:50pm 5:00pm 641 Christina Alfeld Marty-Sara{Cancelled04-24)
5.00pm 5.10pm 573 John Mcllroy

NOTE: Times/speakers may change without prior notice.




2024-2025 Enhanced Annual Plan

Thurs 6th June
Session 1:

9:00am
9:10am
9:20am
9:30am
9:40am
9:50am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:40am

10:50am

11:00am

11:20am
11:30am
11:40am
11:50am

12:00pm

9:10am
9:20am
9:30am
9:40am
9:50am
10:00am
10:10am
10:20am
10:30am
10:40am
10:50am

11:00am

11:20am

11:30am
11:40am
11:50am
12:00pm

1:00pm

Session 2 Eap

Hearings:
1:00PM 1:10PM
1:10PM 1:20PM
1:20pm 1:30pm
1:30pm 1:40pm
1:40pm 1:50pm
1:50pm 2:00pm
2:00pm - 2:10pm
2:10pm - 2:20pm
2:20pm - 2:30m
2:30pm - 2:40pm
2:40pm - 2:50pm
2:50pm - 3:00pm
3:00pm - 3:10pm
3:10pm - 3:20pm
3:20pm - 3:30pm
3:30pm - 3:40pm
3:40pm - 3:50pm
3:50pm - 4:00pm
4:00pm - 4:10pm
4:10pm - 4:20pm
4:20pm 4:30pm
4:30pm 4:40pm
4:40pm 4:50pm
4:50pm 5:00pm

5.00pm

5.10pm

Submission
No#

151

153

166

190

144

199

202

204

207

219

221

222

224

225

230

243

Item:

254
629
149
260
288
291
105
376
321
330

622

360

650
378

391
417
443
461
458
332

601
609

612
616

Page:

Page:

Speaker/s:

Organisation:

John Botma

Hilary Ladds

Written submission to be read out

Adriana James

Lynne Duncan

tintda-Grammer

Butter Framping€tub

tindaantHan-Muthottand

Wendy-Margaret thempsen

. FKevin Ot

Shane Goodhoe

Ray Curnow

Allen Morris

Sarah Stephen

Charleston - Waitakere Community Group

Morning Tea

Paul Reynolds

Buller Promotion Group -Jessica

Buller Promotion Group

Jesse and Jessica Paley - Atkins

Gentle Annie Seaside Accomodation and Camping Ground

Murray Dellaca

Westport Advantage LTD

LUNCH

Speaker/s:

Organisation:

Peter Mackie

Stan and Carroll Campbell

Kair Lippiatt

Zoom Link Sent

Kevin Smith

Ty

Tony Bartley

Graham Howard (snr)

Jeanette Saxby

Marilyn Wearing

Paul Colyer

Zinnia Foster

Hospitality New Zealand

Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon

Afternoon Tea

Carissa And Shaun du Plessis

Annette Rugg

Joanne Smith

P Grant

Leannhe O'Dea

Dave Gibson

Arthur Alloway

Steve Philpott

Andreas Koenig

Rosalie Sampson

Karamea Historical Society

Raymond and Vicki Head

Bede O'Connor

ATTACHMENT 1



2024-2025 Enhanced Annual Plan

Session 1: Tab: Page: Speaker/s: Organisation:

9:00am| - 9:10am 202 Wendy Margaret Thompson KarenCivil-

9:10am| - 9:20am 488 Ronald Williams

9:20am| - 9:30am 489 Ronald Williams

9:30am| - 9:40am 492 Rae Reynolds

9:40am| - 9:50am 493 Rae Reynolds

9:50am| - | 10:00am 504 Robertdohns
10:00am| - 10:10am 512 David.G Collins
10:10am| - 10:20am 519 Graeme Russ
10:20am| - 10:30am 523 Murray Hammond
10:30am| - | 10:40am 533 Debs Martin Kotahitanga mo te Taiao / The Nature Conservancy New Zealand
10:40am| - | 10:50am 550 Susan Waide Karamea information and Resource Centre
10:50am| - 11:00am 555 Susan Waide Karamea Information and Resource Centre
11:00am]| - 11:20am Morning Tea
11:20am| - | 11:30am 586 Neil Mouat
11:30am| - 11:40am 630 Neil Mouat
11:40am| - | 11:50am 621 Sean Casey St Canice's Parish Trust Board
11:50am| - | 12:00pm 145 Sean Casey Buller Chartered Accountants Ltd
12:00pm| - [1:00pm LUNCH

Session 2 Eap Hearings: Item: Page: Speaker/s: Organisation:

1:00PM 1:10PM

1:10PM 1:20PM
1:20pm 1:30pm
1:30pm 1:40pm
1:40pm 1:50pm

1:50pm 2:00pm
2:00pm| - |2:10pm
2:10pm| - |2:20pm
2:20pm| - |2:30pm
2:30pm| - |2:40pm
2:40pm| - |2:50pm
2:50pm| - |3:00pm

3:00pm| - |3:10pm Afternoon Tea

3:10pm| - |3:20pm

3:20pm| - |3:30pm

3:30pm| - |3:40pm

3:40pm| - |3:50pm

3:50pm| - |4:00pm

4:00pm| - |4:10pm

4:10pm| - [4:20pm

4:20pm 4:30pm

4:30pm 4:40pm

4:40pm 4:50pm

4:50pm 5:00pm

5.00pm 5.10pm

ATTACHMENT 1



	Speaking Schedule Wednesday
	Speaking schedule - Wednesday

	Speaking Schedule Thursday
	Speaking schedule - Thursday

	Speaking Schedule Friday
	Speaking schedule - Friday




