2024-2025 Enhanced Annual Plan Organisation: Session 1: Tab: Speaker/s: 9:00am - 9:10am 9:10am - 9:20am 9:20am - 9:30am 9:30am - 9:40am 9:40am - 9:50am 9:50am - 10:00am 10:00am - 10:10am 10:10am - 10:20am 10:20am - 10:30am Waste Hearings - Break at 11am 10:30am - 10:40am 10:40am - 10:50am 10:50am - 11:00am 11:00am - 11:20am 11:20am - 11:30am 11:30am - 11:40am 11:40am - 11:50am 11:50am - 12:00pm 12:00pm - 1:00pm LUNCH Session 2 Eap Organisation: Hearings: Item: Page: Speaker/s: 1:00PM 1:10PM 012 **Christine Carter** 1:10PM 1:20PM 014 Keith Carter Clint and Vanessa Tamatea 1:20pm 1:30pm 017 Market Cross Community Groups Peter Gibson 1:30pm 1:40pm 018 Toni O'Keefe 1:50pm 587 1:40pm Seddonville Reserve Committee 1:50pm 2:00pm 044 David Orchard Waimangaroa Subcommittee 2:00pm - 2:10pm 68 John Bougen 68 2:10pm - 2:20pm John Bougen 68 John Bougen 2:20pm - 2:30m Linda Grammer and Ian Mulholland Buller Tramping Club 2:30pm - 2:40pm 144 Di Hooper Cancelled 2:40pm - 2:50pm 199 Linda Grammer - Buller Tramping Club Di Hooper Cancelled 2:50pm - 3:00pm 130 Nicki and Dale Singleton/Ashworth 3:00pm - 3:10pm Afternoon Tea Westport Kiwi Holiday Park and Motels 3:10pm - 3:20pm 106 Margaret Montgomery Westport Kiwi Holiday Park and Motels 3:20pm - 3:30pm 110 Margaret Montgomery 134 3:30pm - 3:40pm Frank Dooley **Buller Electricity Limited** 3:40pm - 3:50pm 135 Frank Dooley Yelood Family Trust Yelood Family Trust 3:50pm - 4:00pm 136 Frank Dooley Frank Dooley Yelood Family Trust 4:00pm - 4:10pm 137 4:10pm - 4:20pm 146 Frank Dooley 4:20pm 4:30pm 623 Graeme Neylon (Deputy Chair ICB) Karamea Waste Management Group 4:30pm 4:40pm 140 Brian & Hamish Jones and MacBeth Chris Reynolds 4:40pm 4:50pm 194 Christina Alfeld Marty Sara (Cancelled04.24) 4:50pm 5:00pm 641 5.00pm 5.10pm 573 John McIlroy

2024-2025 En		IMALI IMII		
Thurs 6th June Session 1:	Submission No#	Page:	Speaker/s:	Organisation:
9:00am - 9:10am	151		John Botma	
9:10am - 9:20am	153		Hilary Ladds	Written submission to be read out
9:20am - 9:30am	166		Adriana James	
9:30am - 9:40am	190		Lynne Duncan	
9:40am - 9:50am	144		Linda Grammer	Buller Tramping Club
9:50am - 10:00am	199		Linda and Ian Mulholland	
10:00am - 10:10am	202		Wendy Margaret Thompson	
10:10am - 10:20am	204		Annie and Kevin Quinn	
10:20am - 10:30am	207		Shane Goodhoe	
10:30am - 10:40am	219		Ray Curnow	
10:40am - 10:50am	221		Allen Morris	
10:50am - 11:00am	222		Sarah Stephen	Charleston - Waitakere Community Group
11:00am - 11:20am				Morning Tea
11:20am - 11:30am	224		Paul Reynolds	
11:30am - 11:40am	225		Buller Promotion Group -Jessica	Buller Promotion Group
11:40am - 11:50am	230		Jesse and Jessica Paley - Atkins	Gentle Annie Seaside Accomodation and Camping Ground
11:50am - 12:00pm	243		Murray Dellaca	Westport Advantage LTD
12:00pm - 1:00pm			LUNCH	
Session 2 Eap				
Hearings:	Item:	Page:	Speaker/s:	Organisation:
	Item:	Page:	Speaker/s:	Organisation:
	Item:	Page:	Speaker/s: Peter Mackie	Organisation:
Hearings:		Page:		Organisation:
Hearings: 1:00PM 1:10PM	254	Page:	Peter Mackie	Organisation: Zoom Link Sent
Hearings: 1:00PM	254 629	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell	
Hearings: 1:00PM	254 629 149	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt	
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm	254 629 149 260	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith	
Hearings: 1:00PM	254 629 149 260 288	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan	
Hearings: 1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm	254 629 149 260 288 291	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley	
Hearings: 1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm	254 629 149 260 288 291	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr)	
Hearings: 1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby	
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing	
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30pm 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:00pm - 3:10pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis	Zoom Link Sent
Hearings: 1:00PM	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:30pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:00pm - 3:10pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:30pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm 3:50pm - 4:00pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith P Grant Leanne O'Dea	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:20pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm 3:50pm - 4:00pm 4:00pm - 4:10pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith P Grant Leanne O'Dea Dave Gibson	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:00pm - 3:10pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:30pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm 3:50pm - 4:00pm 4:00pm - 4:10pm 4:10pm - 4:20pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360 650 378 391 417 443 461 458	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith P Grant Leanne O'Dea Dave Gibson Arthur Alloway	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:00pm - 3:10pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:30pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm 3:50pm - 4:00pm 4:00pm - 4:10pm 4:10pm - 4:20pm 4:20pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360 650 378 391 417 443 461 458 332	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith P Grant Leanne O'Dea Dave Gibson Arthur Alloway Steve Philpott	Zoom Link Sent
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:00pm - 3:10pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:30pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm 3:50pm - 4:00pm 4:10pm - 4:20pm 4:20pm 4:30pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360 650 378 391 417 443 461 458 332 601	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith P Grant Leanne O'Dea Dave Gibson Arthur Alloway Steve Philpott Andreas Koenig	Zoom Link Sent Hospitality New Zealand
1:00PM 1:10PM 1:10PM 1:20PM 1:20pm 1:30pm 1:30pm 1:40pm 1:50pm 2:00pm 2:00pm - 2:10pm 2:10pm - 2:20pm 2:20pm - 2:30m 2:30pm - 2:40pm 2:40pm - 2:50pm 2:50pm - 3:00pm 3:00pm - 3:10pm 3:10pm - 3:20pm 3:20pm - 3:30pm 3:30pm - 3:40pm 3:40pm - 3:50pm 3:50pm - 4:00pm 4:10pm - 4:20pm 4:20pm - 4:30pm	254 629 149 260 288 291 105 376 321 330 622 360 650 378 391 417 443 461 458 332	Page:	Peter Mackie Stan and Carroll Campbell Kair Lippiatt Kevin Smith Lisa Milligan Tony Bartley Graham Howard (snr) Jeanette Saxby Marilyn Wearing Paul Colyer Zinnia Foster Chanyapak Sirikulsupakon Afternoon Tea Carissa And Shaun du Plessis Annette Rugg Joanne Smith P Grant Leanne O'Dea Dave Gibson Arthur Alloway Steve Philpott	Zoom Link Sent

						_				
Section Sect	2024-	-20	025 E	nh	anced /	٩nr	nual Plar	1		
Section Sect							_			
5-10mm 5 30mm 488		sion :					Page:			
		-								Karen Civil
5-50mm 5		-								
5-5-5-6 5-		-								
		-								
		-								
10 closes 20 closes 390 c		-								
10-20m		-								
10-50mm 2 10-50mm 3 50-50mm 350		${}$			523					
19 Stan	10:30am	-	10:40am		533				Debs Martin	Kotahitanga mo te Taiao / The Nature Conservancy New Zealand
11 12 13 13 13 13 13 13	10:40am	-	10:50am		550				Susan Waide	Karamea information and Resource Centre
1125cm 1 1135cm 2 1145cm 3 1155cm 4 1145cm 4 114	10:50am	-	11:00am		555				Susan Waide	Karamea Information and Resource Centre
13.50m 1.50m 1.5	11:00am	-	11:20am						Мо	rning Tea
13 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 -	11:20am	⇉	11:30am		586				Neil Mouat	
1.50g		-								
1.00m		-								
Session Case Hearings Hem: Page Speaker/s Organisation:	11:50am	-	12:00pm		145				Sean Casey	Buller Chartered Accountants Ltd
1.0094	12:00pm	- :	1:00pm						LUNCH	
1.0094										
1.0094							_			
1.109A	Session 2 E	Еар H	learings:		Item:		Page:		Speaker/s:	Organisation:
1.109A	1:00PM		1·10DM							
1.13gm		-								
1.13gm 1.43gm 1.4		\neg								
1-top										
No. Control										
2.10pm 2 2.20pm 3 3.20pm 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3		T								
	1:50pm		2:00pm							
2.20pm 2 2.30pm 2 2.30pm 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5	2:00pm	-								
2.30pm 7		-								
2		-								
2:50pm		-								
3:00m 2 3:0pm 3 3:0pm 3 3:0pm 4 3:0pm 5 3:0pm 6 3:0pm 6 3:0pm 7 3:0p		-								
State Stat	2:50pm	- 3	3:00pm							
3:20pm	3:00pm	- 3	3:10pm						Afternoon Tea	
3:20pm	3:10pm	- 3	3:20pm							
3:30pm		\vdash								
3:40pm - 3:50pm - 4:00pm - 4:00pm - 4:10pm - 4:10pm - 4:10pm - 4:10pm - 4:20pm - 4:30pm - - 4:40pm - 4:30pm -		\vdash								
3:50m		\vdash								
4:00pm - 4:10pm 0 1.00pm 1.00pm 0 1.00pm 0 1.00		\dashv								
4:10pm - 4:20pm 8 1 <th< td=""><td></td><td>\vdash</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>		\vdash								
4:20pm 4:30pm 4:30pm 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:40pm 4:50pm		\vdash								
4:30pm 4:40pm 4:50pm										
4:40pm 4:50pm 5:00pm	4:20pm	\dashv								
4:50pm 5:00pm	4:30pm	'	4:40pm							
	4:40pm		4:50pm							
5.00pm 5.10pm	4:50pm		5:00pm							
	5.00pm		5.10pm							